
paper 2
by Andri Setiyawan 199207302019031008

Submission date: 09-Mar-2024 12:58AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2315339548
File name: The_Effect_of_Pandemic_Covid-19_into_Internship.pdf (181.64K)
Word count: 2388
Character count: 13340



3

4

5

5



1

2





1







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 25 words

paper 2
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

ejtas.com
Internet Source

journal.lembagakita.org
Internet Source

ijisrt.com
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/100

paper 2
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


